Campus Climate Study
Spring 2017

The Campus Climate Study was administered during the spring oi201928 of 3600 students responditig5.8%).

Respondents by Gender
Female 73%
Male 27%

Reporting

To what extent do you agree with the following statements? S.trongly Neutral Strongly
Disagree Agree

| know where to get help at this institution in the event of a sexual assault 1% 14% 85%

| understand this institution’s formal procedures to address complaints of sexual assault 7% 37% 56%

This institution woulkeep knowledge of the report limited to those who need to know 2% 31% 67%

This institution would support the person making the report 2% 33% 65%

This institution would take steps to protect the person makingréqeort from retaliation 2% 34%

This institution would forward the report outside the campus to criminal investigators 3% 35% 62%

'gzisz Lr;ftitution would take corrective action to address factors which may have led to se 204 35% 63%

Thisinstitution would take disciplinary action against the offender 2% 31% 67%

| know whereto go on campus to get help if: True False

| have been or someone | know has been sexually assaulted 51% 49%

| am or someone | know is being stalked 47% 53%

I am
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Education and Training

Yes No Unknown
Have you received training in the prevention of sexual assault? 46% 41% 13%
Have you received training in policies and procedures regarding sexual @ssault 54% 34% 12%
Towhat extent do you agree with the following statements? Slt;(;;?éi Neutral Sggrne%y
Sexual assault training was engaging 5% 52% 43%
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Bystander training; | have... True False

Seen a program advertised about bystander training 31% 69%
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